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Parking Places
Bengistbury Head

Classes of Vehicles
Motor cars, dual purpose vehicles,
motor cycles, bicycles, invalid
carriages, disabled persons vehicles

Sea Front (Minor)
Alum Chine Durley Chine Overstrand
Warren Edge

Motor cars, dual purpose vehicles,
motor cycles, bicycles, invalid
carriages, disabled persons vehicles

Days/Times Charges
Summer Season
(23rd May up to and including
25th September)
Daytime
Arriving after 6 a.m. and prior to
6p.m.
Up to 4 hours £2.60
Over 4 hours
(Up to 12 hours) £3.60
Evenings
Arriving after 6 p.m. and prior to
6a.m.
Up to 5 hours
Over 5 hours
(Up to 12 hours)
24 hour ticket
Weekly ticket
Winter Season
Up to 1 hour
Up to 2 hours
Up to 3 hours
Up to 4 hours
Over 4 hours

£1.60

£2.60
£6.00

£10.00

35p
65p

£1.30
£2.10
£3.00

Winter tariffs apply from 1st March to 26th June and Sth September to 31st October.
November to 28th February.
Lorry, Car and Coach Parks

Kings Road Group A:
Queens Road Motor cars, dual purpose vehicles,

motor cycles, bicycles, invalid
carriages, disabled persons vehicles
Group B:
Public Service Vehicles
Group C:
All classes of vehicles as defined in
Section 136 of the Act of 1984 other
than those specified above. (Kings
Park only)

For Group A vehicles arriving after 6 p.m. and departing prior to midnight
For Group A vehicles arriving after midnight and departing prior to 8 p.m.
Maximum Wait
Group A and C 24 hours
Group B 7 days

For vehicles arriving after 6 p.m. and
departing prior to 7 a.m.
Up to 1 hour 3Sp
Up to 2 hours 6Sp
Over 2 hours £1.00
valid until 7 a.m.

Charges applicable 27th June to 4th
September inclusive
Daytime
Arriving after 6 a.m. and prior to 6
p.m.
Up to 4 hours £2.60
Over 4 hours (Up to 12 hours £3.60
Evenings
Arriving after 6 p.m. and prior to 6
a.m.
Up to 5 hours £1.60
Over 5 hours (Up to 12 hours) £2.60
24 hour ticket £6.00
Winter Time
Arriving between 8 a.m and 6 p.m.Up
to 1 hour 20p
Up to 2 hours 4Sp
Up to 3 hours 75p
Up to 4 Hours £1.10
Over 4 hours £2.10
Arriving 6 p.m. to 8 a.m. FREE

No charge is made for parking during period 1st

Up to 4 hours
Over 4 hours

Up to 24 hours
7 day ticket

Up to 24 hours

60p
£1.10

£4.00
£22.10

£4.00

60p
60p


