Parking Places	Classes of Vehicles	Days/Times	Charges
Bengistbury Head	Motor cars, dual purpose vehicles, motor cycles, bicycles, invalid carriages, disabled persons vehicles	Summer Season (23rd May up to and including 25th September) Davitme	
		Arriving after 6 a.m. and prior to 6 p.m.	
		Up to 4 hours	£2.60
		Over 4 hours (Up to 12 hours)	£3.60
		Evenings Arriving after 6 p.m. and prior to 6 a.m.	
		Up to 5 hours Over 5 hours	£1.60
		(Up to 12 hours)	£2.60
		24 hour ticket	£6.00
		Weekly ticket	£10.00
		Winter Season	
		Up to 1 hour	35p
		Up to 2 hours	65p
		Up to 3 hours Up to 4 hours	£1.30 £2.10
		Over 4 hours	£3.00
		For vehicles arriving after 6 p.	
		departing prior to 7 a.m.	
		Up to 1 hour	35p
		Up to 2 hours Over 2 hours	65p £1.00
		valid until 7 a.m.	21.00
Sea Front (Minor)			
Alum Chine Durley Chine Overstrand Warren Edge	Motor cars, dual purpose vehicles, motor cycles, bicycles, invalid carriages, disabled persons vehicles	Charges applicable 27th June to 4th September inclusive Daytime	
		Arriving after 6 a.m. and prior	r to 6
		p.m. Up to 4 hours	£2.60
		Over 4 hours (Up to 12 hours Evenings	
		Arriving after 6 p.m. and prior a.m.	
		Up to 5 hours	£1.60
		Over 5 hours (Up to 12 hours) 24 hour ticket	£6.00
	Winter Time Arriving between 8 a.m and 6 p.m.Up		
		to 1 hour	20p
		Up to 2 hours	45p
		Up to 3 hours Up to 4 Hours	75p £1.10
		Over 4 hours	£2.10
		Arriving 6 p.m. to 8 a.m.	FREE
Winter tariffs apply from 1st March to 26th Jun November to 28th February.	ne and 5th September to 31st October. No	charge is made for parking duri	ng period 1s
Lorry, Car and Coach Parks Kings Road	Group A:	I in to 4 hours	60p
Queens Road	Group A: Motor cars, dual purpose vehicles, motor cycles, bicycles, invalid	Up to 4 hours Over 4 hours	£1.10
	carriages, disabled persons vehicles		
	Group B: Public Service Vehicles	Up to 24 hours 7 day ticket	£4.00 £22.10
	Group C: All classes of vehicles as defined in	Up to 24 hours	£4.00
	Section 136 of the Act of 1984 other than those specified above. (Kings Park only)		
For Group A vehicles arriving after 6 p.m. and departing prior to midnight			60p
For Group A vehicles arriving after midnight and departing prior to 8 p.m.			60p
Maximum Wait Group A and C 24 hours Group B 7 days	• • •		•
& — %			